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6-29-15

PROPOSED
TRACT C-1

PROPOSED
TRACT C-3

PROPOSED
TRACT C-2

12"

12"

12" RCP

52.00
51.00

9" DIAMETER ORIFICE
INVERT=39.50
AT 12" PIPE CONNECTION

INFILTRATOR

INFILTRATOR

INV=39.15

INV=39.15

NV=38.15

2'CURB CUT

FIRST FLUSH TRENCH

18"' wide x 2' deep trench filled with crushed angular
rock 3/4-2" average size, install 12" hdpe perforated
pipe. trench lined with filter fabric all sides

LANDSCAPE SWALE WITH 3" INVERT

FIRST FLUSH HARVEST TRENCH

PROJECT BM=5744.010

1213CF

7/1/15

46.40
6245

1166 CF

49.029

48.51

51.44
50.35

50.47
52.50

52.29 53.72 56.25

60.55

62.50

62.81

62.33

60.91

61.29

61.49

61.71

61.43

60.48

60.08

60.45

59.72

59.11

60.69
56.75

56.83

57.04

56.95

56.46

57.05

58.13 58.45

58.80

58.94

59.09

29.02

58.6757.73

58.09

57.8356.95

57.69
58.07

58.58

58.24

57.9456.96

56.78

55.31

55.89

51.32

51.51 52.21

52.60

54.93

55.49

54.54

FF=59.24

I David Soule, NMPE 14522 , of the firm Rio Grande Engineering, hereby certify that 
this project has been graded and will drain in substantial compliance with and in 
accordance with the design intend of the approved plan dated 8/6/13. The record 
information edited on the original design document has performed by me or under my 
direct supervision and is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. The as-
built survey was provided DAVID VIGIL NMPS 8911. The certification is submitted in 
support of a request for PERMANENT CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY. The record 
information presented heron is not necessarily complete and intended only to verify 
substantial compliance of the grading and drainage aspects of this project. Those relying 
on this record document are advised to obtain independent verification of its accuracy 
before using it for any other purpose. The drainage pipes down the slope will need 
periodic maintenance and repairs to assure integrity of PVC pipe and joints over time. 

7/1/15. The record

ChrisMedina#15702

3/31/16

45.52

50.45

50.69

50.97

49.34

49.08

49.03

ABFF=50.99

49.75

48.73

48.83

48.22

46.88

45.08

44.85 48.88

50.02

50.82

50.04
50.14

50.35

50.29
50.46

51.56

52.28

53.7
51.86

46.46
50.57
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RIP RAP EROSION PROTECTION
PLACED AT BACK OF CURB
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City of Albuquerque
Planning Department

Development & Building Services Division
DRAINAGE AND TRANSPORTATION INFORMATION SHEET

(REV 02/2013)

Project Title: Building Permit #: City Drainage #:

DRB#: EPC#: Work Order#: 

Legal Description:

City Address: 

Engineering Firm: Contact: 

Address: 

Phone#: Fax#: E-mail: 

Owner: Contact: 

Address: 

Phone#: Fax#: E-mail: 

Architect: Contact: 

Address: 

Phone#: Fax#: E-mail: 

Surveyor: Contact: 

Address: 

Phone#: Fax#: E-mail: 

Contractor: Contact: 

Address: 

Phone#: Fax#: E-mail: 

TYPE OF SUBMITTAL: CHECK TYPE OF APPROVAL/ACCEPTANCE SOUGHT:

 DRAINAGE REPORT SIA/FINANCIAL GUARANTEE RELEASE

 DRAINAGE PLAN 1st SUBMITTAL PRELIMINARY PLAT APPROVAL

 DRAINAGE PLAN RESUBMITTAL S. DEV. PLAN FOR SUB’D APPROVAL

 CONCEPTUAL G & D PLAN S. DEV. FOR BLDG. PERMIT APPROVAL

 GRADING PLAN SECTOR PLAN APPROVAL

 EROSION & SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN (ESC) FINAL PLAT APPROVAL

 ENGINEER’S CERT (HYDROLOGY) CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY (PERM)

 CLOMR/LOMR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY (TCL TEMP)

 TRAFFIC CIRCULATION LAYOUT (TCL) FOUNDATION PERMIT APPROVAL

 ENGINEER’S CERT (TCL) BUILDING PERMIT APPROVAL

 ENGINEER’S CERT (DRB SITE PLAN) GRADING PERMIT APPROVAL  SO-19 APPROVAL

 ENGINEER’S CERT (ESC) PAVING PERMIT APPROVAL  ESC PERMIT APPROVAL

 SO-19 WORK ORDER APPROVAL  ESC CERT. ACCEPTANCE

 OTHER (SPECIFY) GRADING CERTIFICATION  OTHER (SPECIFY) 

WAS A PRE-DESIGN CONFERENCE ATTENDED:         Yes No Copy Provided

DATE SUBMITTED: By:

Requests for approvals of Site Development Plans and/or Subdivision Plats shall be accompanied by a drainage submittal.  The particular nature, location, and
scope to the proposed development defines the degree of drainage detail.  One or more of the following levels of submittal may be required based on the followin

1.     Conceptual Grading and Drainage Plan:  Required for approval of Site Development Plans greater than five (5) acres and Sector Plans
2.     Drainage Plans: Required for building permits, grading permits, paving permits and site plans less than five (5) acres
3.     Drainage Report:  Required for subdivision containing more than ten (10) lots or constituting five (5) acres or more
4.     Erosion and Sediment Control Plan:  Required for any new development and redevelopment site with 1-acre or more of land disturbing area, including

project less than 1-acre than are part of a larger common plan of development

Owner
Typewritten Text
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	Building Permit:  sandia area federal credit union-starbucks
	City Drainage: 201591133 (ONLY)
	undefined:   f22-f002   
	EPC: 
	Work Order: 
	undefined_2: 
	Legal Description: lots 3c (ONLY) new holiday park 
	City Address: 13101 montgomery ne
	Contact: RIO GRANDE ENGINEERING
	undefined_3: DAVID SOULE
	Address: PO BOX 93924, ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87199
	Fax: 505.321.9099
	Email: 505.872.0999
	undefined_4: DAVID@RIOGRANDEENGINEERING.COM
	Contact_2: sandia area federal credit union
	undefined_5: 
	Address_2:  
	Fax_2: 
	Email_2: 
	undefined_6: 
	Contact_3:  slagle Herr
	undefined_7:  
	Address_3:  
	Fax_3: 
	Email_3: 
	undefined_8: 
	Contact_4: TERRA LAND SURVEY
	undefined_9: CHRIS MEDINA
	Address_4: 
	Fax_4: 917.8921
	Email_4: 
	undefined_10: 
	Contact_5: 
	undefined_11: 
	Address_5: 
	Fax_5: 
	Email_5: 
	undefined_12: 
	DRAINAGE REPORT:  
	SIAFINANCIAL GUARANTEE RELEASE: 
	DRAINAGE PLAN 1st SUBMITTAL:  
	PRELIMINARY PLAT APPROVAL: 
	DRAINAGE PLAN RESUBMITTAL:   
	S DEV PLAN FOR SUBD APPROVAL: 
	CONCEPTUAL G  D PLAN: 
	S DEV FOR BLDG PERMIT APPROVAL: 
	GRADING PLAN:  
	SECTOR PLAN APPROVAL: 
	EROSION  SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN ESC: 
	FINAL PLAT APPROVAL: 
	ENGINEERS CERT HYDROLOGY: X
	CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY PERM:  X
	CLOMRLOMR: 
	CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY TCL TEMP:  
	TRAFFIC CIRCULATION LAYOUT TCL:  
	FOUNDATION PERMIT APPROVAL: 
	ENGINEERS CERT TCL:  
	BUILDING PERMIT APPROVAL:  
	ENGINEERS CERT DRB SITE PLAN: 
	GRADING PERMIT APPROVAL:  
	SO19 APPROVAL:   
	ENGINEERS CERT ESC: 
	PAVING PERMIT APPROVAL: 
	ESC PERMIT APPROVAL: 
	SO19: 
	WORK ORDER APPROVAL: 
	ESC CERT ACCEPTANCE: 
	OTHER SPECIFY: 
	GRADING CERTIFICATION: 
	OTHER SPECIFY_2: 
	Yes: 
	No: X
	Copy Provided: 
	Requests for approvals of Site Development Plans andor Subdivision Plats shall be accompanied by a drainage submittal  The particular nature location and: 
	By: 2/23/16


